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Robert Durrant Clark

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Robert Durrant Clark
Postcode MK40 2QW

Date of birth February 1939
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
IRJ PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
STAR CLUB BEDFORD LIMITED
SIKO LIMITED

CHILTERN RADIO LIMITED
DRIVE LINES TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

DRIVE LINES TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

TANDLER PRECISION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15120732

Number
01899710
02684424

01472241
02695331

02695331

02397735

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Newly

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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901696646

901696646
Northwood House 138 Bromham

Road
Bedford
England
British

App. Date
06/09/2023

App. Date
07/12/1992
23/04/1992

13/03/1992
09/03/1992

09/03/1992

14/01/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/05/2011
31/12/1993

03/06/1993
05/04/2023

02/04/1992

31/12/1993

Position
Director

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



